
WP59.3 Saxapahaw via Hawfields & Swepsonville

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 1.9 N Greensboro St
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
7.4 L 4.9 Borland Rd
12.3 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
14.7 R 1.2 Mt Willing Rd
15.9 L 3.6 W Ten Rd
19.5 L 1.9 Bowman Rd
21.3 S 2.5 Old Hillsborough Rd
23.9 S 0.2 Trollingwood Hawfields

Rd
24.1 L 2.2 Senator Ralph Scott

Pkwy
26.3 L 0.4 Governor Scott Farm Rd
26.7 R 0.3 Kimrey Rd
27 R 1 N Jim Minor Rd
28 L 0.7 Long Dairy Rd
28.7 R >.1 Bason Cir
28.8 S 1 George Bason Rd
29.8 R 0.4 Darrell Newton

Dr/?Swepsonville-Saxapahaw Rd
30.2 L 1.8 Boywood Rd
31.9 L 2.9 Preacher Holmes Rd
34.8 L 0.8 Cedar Cliff Rd
35.6 L 2.1 Rumley Rd
37.8 L 0.7 Petty Rd
38.5 L 0.1 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
38.6 L 0.3 Church Rd
38.9 S 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
41.5 L 2.8 Thom Rd
44.3 S 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
48.1 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
49.7 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
50 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd
53.9 S 0.5 Albert Rd
54.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
56 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
56.5 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
57.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
58.6 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
59.2 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride

WP59.3 Saxapahaw via Hawfields & Swepsonville

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 1.9 N Greensboro St
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
7.4 L 4.9 Borland Rd
12.3 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
14.7 R 1.2 Mt Willing Rd
15.9 L 3.6 W Ten Rd
19.5 L 1.9 Bowman Rd
21.3 S 2.5 Old Hillsborough Rd
23.9 S 0.2 Trollingwood Hawfields

Rd
24.1 L 2.2 Senator Ralph Scott

Pkwy
26.3 L 0.4 Governor Scott Farm Rd
26.7 R 0.3 Kimrey Rd
27 R 1 N Jim Minor Rd
28 L 0.7 Long Dairy Rd
28.7 R >.1 Bason Cir
28.8 S 1 George Bason Rd
29.8 R 0.4 Darrell Newton

Dr/?Swepsonville-Saxapahaw Rd
30.2 L 1.8 Boywood Rd
31.9 L 2.9 Preacher Holmes Rd
34.8 L 0.8 Cedar Cliff Rd
35.6 L 2.1 Rumley Rd
37.8 L 0.7 Petty Rd
38.5 L 0.1 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
38.6 L 0.3 Church Rd
38.9 S 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
41.5 L 2.8 Thom Rd
44.3 S 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
48.1 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
49.7 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
50 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd
53.9 S 0.5 Albert Rd
54.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
56 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
56.5 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
57.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
58.6 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
59.2 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride


